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No 152 JUNG Bernd (Rg=20)
Out 1:00.359

Pass 22 3:14.638

Pass 42 5:25.520 1 2:10.882 *

Pass 62 7:37.081 2 2:11.561

Pass 88 9:52.363 3 2:15.282

In 107 12:06.550 4 2:14.187

Out 12:59.026

Pass 133 15:01.304 5 2:54.754

Pass 152 17:11.397 6 2:10.093 *

Pass 175 19:22.267 7 2:10.870

Pass 196 21:37.732 8 2:15.465

Pass 212 23:49.555 9 2:11.823

Pass 229 25:58.337 10 2:08.782 *

No 161 SCHMID Eric (Rg=2)
Out 7:17.746

Pass 80 9:09.568

Pass 98 11:03.404 1 1:53.836 *

Pass 113 12:52.089 2 1:48.685 *

Pass 130 14:43.420 3 1:51.331

Pass 148 16:33.493 4 1:50.073

Pass 166 18:24.510 5 1:51.017

Pass 184 20:14.602 6 1:50.092

Pass 201 22:06.106 7 1:51.504

Pass 215 23:56.974 8 1:50.868

Pass 228 25:50.314 9 1:53.340

No 163 RANZI Guido (Rg=6)
Out 1:23.484

Pass 24 3:49.557

Pass 52 6:17.172 1 2:27.615 *

Pass 72 8:16.596 2 1:59.424 *

Pass 91 10:12.695 3 1:56.099 *

Pass 106 12:04.817 4 1:52.122 *

In 128 14:27.073 5 2:22.256

No 213 ROUSSEL Jean-Rémy
In 86 9:48.952

No 707 MEISTER Peter (Rg=9)
Out 19.503

Pass 6 2:11.316

Pass 25 4:06.029 1 1:54.713 **

Pass 44 5:59.240 2 1:53.211 *

Pass 66 7:54.172 3 1:54.932

Pass 85 9:48.855 4 1:54.683

Pass 103 11:42.712 5 1:53.857

Pass 121 13:35.859 6 1:53.147 *

Pass 138 15:33.445 7 1:57.586

Pass 157 17:26.550 8 1:53.105 *

Pass 174 19:19.813 9 1:53.263

In 194 21:36.082 10 2:16.269

No 710 ROHR Arnold (Rg=18)
Out 58.601

Pass 21 3:12.299

Pass 40 5:20.068 1 2:07.769 *

Pass 60 7:28.818 2 2:08.750

In 81 9:41.452 3 2:12.634

Out 11:23.841

Pass 118 13:27.070 4 3:45.618

Pass 141 15:35.639 5 2:08.569

Pass 159 17:41.875 6 2:06.236 *

Pass 179 19:47.168 7 2:05.293 *

Pass 199 21:56.823 8 2:09.655

In 218 24:07.670 9 2:10.847

No 714 AUER Sandra (Rg=19)
Out 39.895

Pass 16 2:42.305

Pass 37 4:52.306 1 2:10.001 *

Pass 57 7:00.503 2 2:08.197 *

Pass 79 9:09.253 3 2:08.750

Pass 101 11:17.698 4 2:08.445

Pass 117 13:25.553 5 2:07.855 *

Pass 139 15:34.826 6 2:09.273

Pass 160 17:44.039 7 2:09.213

Pass 181 19:51.015 8 2:06.976 *

Pass 200 21:58.235 9 2:07.220

Pass 217 24:04.147 10 2:05.912 *

Pass 232 26:11.003 11 2:06.856

No 715 BÜTLER Daniel (Rg=7)
Out 29.547

Pass 11 2:22.803

Pass 30 4:16.233 1 1:53.430 *

Pass 49 6:10.665 2 1:54.432

Pass 68 8:04.324 3 1:53.659

In 90 10:12.116 4 2:07.792

Out 11:48.607

Pass 120 13:35.263 5 3:23.147

Pass 137 15:30.578 6 1:55.315

Pass 155 17:22.954 7 1:52.376 *

Pass 172 19:16.558 8 1:53.604
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No 715 BÜTLER Daniel (Rg=7)
Pass 189 21:10.585 9 1:54.027

Pass 208 23:10.059 10 1:59.474

Pass 223 25:03.474 11 1:53.415

No 719 ERIKSSON Tommy (Rg=12)
Out 37.128

Pass 15 2:38.931

Pass 35 4:42.573 1 2:03.642 *

Pass 56 6:42.772 2 2:00.199 *

Pass 76 8:39.506 3 1:56.734 *

Pass 96 10:36.299 4 1:56.793

Pass 110 12:32.576 5 1:56.277 *

Pass 129 14:27.789 6 1:55.213 *

Pass 147 16:23.002 7 1:55.213

Pass 165 18:18.740 8 1:55.738

Pass 183 20:14.420 9 1:55.680

Pass 202 22:11.576 10 1:57.156

In 219 24:45.642 11 2:34.066

No 720 PODAK Heinz (Rg=16)
Out 43.668

Pass 18 2:47.556

Pass 38 4:54.238 1 2:06.682 *

Pass 58 7:00.905 2 2:06.667 *

Pass 77 9:05.968 3 2:05.063 *

Pass 100 11:10.686 4 2:04.718 *

Pass 116 13:13.857 5 2:03.171 *

Pass 135 15:19.130 6 2:05.273

Pass 154 17:22.356 7 2:03.226

Pass 177 19:26.303 8 2:03.947

Pass 193 21:35.538 9 2:09.235

Pass 211 23:38.093 10 2:02.555 *

Pass 226 25:41.129 11 2:03.036

No 721 HEINIGER Andreas (Rg=5)
Out 47.813

Pass 17 2:43.111

Pass 36 4:42.827 1 1:59.716 *

Pass 54 6:37.930 2 1:55.103 *

Pass 73 8:31.601 3 1:53.671 *

Pass 94 10:24.407 4 1:52.806 *

Pass 109 12:17.691 5 1:53.284

In 127 14:19.694 6 2:02.003

Out 15:38.517

Pass 156 17:24.978 7 3:05.284

Pass 173 19:16.939 8 1:51.961 *

Pass 190 21:11.517 9 1:54.578

Pass 207 23:04.533 10 1:53.016

Pass 222 24:58.911 11 1:54.378

In 235 27:41.304 12 2:42.393

No 727 SACCHET Walter (Rg=15)
Out 25.856

Pass 14 2:36.559

Pass 34 4:41.106 1 2:04.547 *

Pass 55 6:39.752 2 1:58.646 *

Pass 75 8:37.483 3 1:57.731 *

Pass 95 10:35.272 4 1:57.789

In 111 12:34.684 5 1:59.412

No 728 CASTELLAZZI Francesco (Rg=1)
Out 28.153

Pass 10 2:19.136

Pass 28 4:10.127 1 1:50.991 **

Pass 46 6:01.044 2 1:50.917 *

Pass 65 7:49.453 3 1:48.409 **

In 83 9:44.130 4 1:54.677

Out 13:57.508

Pass 142 15:51.612 5 6:07.482

Pass 162 17:49.504 6 1:57.892

Pass 180 19:47.466 7 1:57.962

Pass 197 21:52.981 8 2:05.515

Pass 214 23:52.622 9 1:59.641

Pass 230 25:59.007 10 2:06.385

No 734 ROSSET Thierry (Rg=4)
Out 23.517

Pass 7 2:14.784

Pass 27 4:09.695 1 1:54.911 *

Pass 47 6:03.409 2 1:53.714 *

Pass 67 7:55.260 3 1:51.851 *

Pass 87 9:49.201 4 1:53.941

Pass 102 11:41.935 5 1:52.734

Pass 119 13:34.132 6 1:52.197

Pass 136 15:26.633 7 1:52.501

Pass 153 17:19.054 8 1:52.421

Pass 171 19:12.121 9 1:53.067

Pass 188 21:05.034 10 1:52.913

Pass 206 22:57.650 11 1:52.616

Pass 221 24:51.335 12 1:53.685

In 234 27:39.695 13 2:48.360

No 736 KELLER George (Rg=8)
Out 38.261

Pass 13 2:26.883

Pass 33 4:20.606 1 1:53.723 *

Pass 51 6:16.901 2 1:56.295

Pass 70 8:09.912 3 1:53.011 *

Pass 89 10:03.668 4 1:53.756

Pass 104 11:58.673 5 1:55.005
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No 736 KELLER George (Rg=8)
Pass 123 13:53.555 6 1:54.882

Pass 143 15:52.203 7 1:58.648

Pass 161 17:45.974 8 1:53.771

Pass 178 19:41.785 9 1:55.811

Pass 195 21:36.991 10 1:55.206

Pass 210 23:32.840 11 1:55.849

In 231 26:00.536 12 2:27.696

No 738 MITTERHOFER Daniel (Rg=10)
Out 31.336

Pass 12 2:23.773

Pass 32 4:17.270 1 1:53.497 *

Pass 50 6:11.387 2 1:54.117

Pass 69 8:05.967 3 1:54.580

In 93 10:14.738 4 2:08.771

Out 11:45.386

Pass 122 13:40.724 5 3:25.986

Pass 140 15:35.554 6 1:54.830

Pass 158 17:30.175 7 1:54.621

Pass 176 19:26.031 8 1:55.856

Pass 192 21:27.524 9 2:01.493

In 216 23:59.806 10 2:32.282

No 741 LOCANTO Diego (Rg=3)
Out 27.220

Pass 9 2:17.739

Pass 26 4:09.751 1 1:52.012 **

Pass 45 5:59.518 2 1:49.767 **

Pass 64 7:48.661 3 1:49.143 *

In 82 9:43.311 4 1:54.650

Out 11:10.486

Pass 114 13:00.646 5 3:17.335

Pass 131 14:51.283 6 1:50.637

Pass 149 16:41.972 7 1:50.689

Pass 167 18:31.659 8 1:49.687

Pass 185 20:20.775 9 1:49.116 *

In 204 22:53.780 10 2:33.005

No 745 FRÖLICH Rolf (Rg=11)
Out 24.662

Pass 8 2:15.631

Pass 29 4:13.450 1 1:57.819 *

Pass 48 6:09.787 2 1:56.337 *

Pass 71 8:10.407 3 2:00.620

Pass 92 10:13.231 4 2:02.824

Pass 108 12:09.365 5 1:56.134 *

Pass 125 14:10.014 6 2:00.649

Pass 145 16:04.802 7 1:54.788 *

Pass 164 17:58.771 8 1:53.969 *

Pass 182 19:53.273 9 1:54.502

Pass 198 21:53.351 10 2:00.078

Pass 213 23:52.325 11 1:58.974

Pass 227 25:48.359 12 1:56.034

No 756 KÄSER Bruno (Rg=14)
Out 1:50.713

Pass 23 3:47.996

Pass 43 5:45.917 1 1:57.921 *

In 63 7:43.910 2 1:57.993

Out 11:59.760

Pass 124 13:59.205 3 6:15.295

Pass 144 15:56.317 4 1:57.112 *

In 163 17:54.505 5 1:58.188

No 763 GAFNER Barbara (Rg=21)
Out 56.995

Pass 20 3:10.150

Pass 41 5:23.632 1 2:13.482 *

Pass 61 7:36.110 2 2:12.478 *

Pass 84 9:48.576 3 2:12.466 *

Pass 105 12:00.297 4 2:11.721 *

Pass 126 14:11.308 5 2:11.011 *

Pass 146 16:22.625 6 2:11.317

Pass 168 18:33.751 7 2:11.126

Pass 186 20:43.327 8 2:09.576 *

Pass 205 22:54.127 9 2:10.800

Pass 224 25:05.309 10 2:11.182

No 764 GAFNER Eileen (Rg=17)
Out 2:10.475

Pass 31 4:16.749

Pass 53 6:26.527 1 2:09.778 *

Pass 74 8:34.787 2 2:08.260 *

Pass 97 10:43.045 3 2:08.258 *

Pass 112 12:49.493 4 2:06.448 *

Pass 132 14:54.465 5 2:04.972 *

Pass 150 16:58.849 6 2:04.384 *

Pass 170 19:01.804 7 2:02.955 *

Pass 191 21:25.346 8 2:23.542

Pass 209 23:29.427 9 2:04.081

Pass 225 25:34.255 10 2:04.828

No 765 GAFNER Peter (Rg=13)
Out 55.208

Pass 19 3:03.732

Pass 39 5:07.423 1 2:03.691 *

Pass 59 7:07.581 2 2:00.158 *

Pass 78 9:09.014 3 2:01.433

Pass 99 11:08.730 4 1:59.716 *

Pass 115 13:06.539 5 1:57.809 *
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No 765 GAFNER Peter (Rg=13)
Pass 134 15:03.144 6 1:56.605 *

Pass 151 17:00.086 7 1:56.942

Pass 169 18:57.052 8 1:56.966

Pass 187 20:53.624 9 1:56.572 *

Pass 203 22:50.578 10 1:56.954

Pass 220 24:49.721 11 1:59.143

In 233 27:34.912 12 2:45.191


